ACS800-31-0020-3 Pcont.max:18,5kW, Icont.max:38A
ACS800-31-0020-3
Global Commercial Alias ACS800-31-0020-3
Product ID 68671493
ABB Type Designation ACS800-31-0020-3
Catalog Description ACS800-31-0020-3 Pcont.max:18,5kW, Icont.max:38A
—
General Information
ACS800-31-0020-3ABB Type Designation
85044088CN8
Finland (FI)Country of Origin
85044088Customs Tariff Number
ACS800-31-0020-3Global Commercial Alias
65 kgGross Weight
ACS800-31-0020-3 Pcont.max:18,5kW, Icont.max:38AInvoice Description
YesMade To Order
1 pieceMinimum Order Quantity
1 pieceOrder Multiple
ACS800-31-0020-3Product Main Type
Frequency ConverterProduct Name
814 mmProduct Net Height
389 mmProduct Net Length
65 kgProduct Net Weight
265 mmProduct Net Width
NoQuote Only
pieceSelling Unit of Measure
FIPSEEXPU
US Drive Services
SGRDC002EXPU
CNIAB001EXPU
SGIND002EXPU
AUABB024EXPU
Stocked At (Warehouses)
Business To BusinessWEEE B2C / B2B
4. Large Equipment (Any External Dimension More Than 50 cm)WEEE Category
Additional Information
—